
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Hall A
（Dai Hall）

Hall B
（Tachibana）

Hall Ｃ
（Hagi）

Hall Ｄ
（Byakudan）

Hall for Poster

（Sakura）

Symposium for Citizens
"ADHD: Children, 
Parents, and Society "
Keynote Lecture  :  

Recognizing and Raising the 
Child with ADHD :  
  Russell A. Barkley

Chairs：K. Kumagai
Moderators: Y. Takahashi,
H. Yokoyama 

As a Medical Doctor 
A. Yasuhara
As a psychiatrist:
 Y. Kanbayashi
As a support group: 
K. Takayama

As an educator: Y. Abe
As a parent: Y. Takekawa
As a regional health: 
Y. Kataoka

Muscle A

0086-0090

Chairs： Y. Goto

Development (F) 

0116-0120

Chairs： T. Okuno

Infection and Immunology 

(C)     0106-0108
Chairs：T. Sugita

Development (G)
0121-0123
Chairs： N. Koide

Development (H)
0124-0126
Chairs：Y. Awaya

IInfection and Immunology
(D)     0109-0111
Chairs：K. Kaneko 

Development (E)
0112-0115
Chairs： T. Hashimoto

Malformation
0127-0130
Chairs：T. Takao

Development (D)

0101-0105

Chairs：Y. Ochiai

Neonatology
0097-0100
Chairs：H. Yoshioka

Muscle B
0091-0093
Chairs： K. Saitou

Video (A)
0131-0134
Chairs：Y. Ohtsuka

Video (B)
0135-0137
Chairs： K. Hamano

Video (C)
0138-0140
Chairs：M. Segawa

Pathology
0141-0145
Chairs：K. Yamano

Muscle C
0094-0096
Chairs： M. Yoshioka

Luncheon Seminars VII
Intractable epilepsy: 
QOL point of view 
H. Shigematsu

closing address 


