

	Hall A ( Dai Hall )	Hall B ( Tachibana )	Hall C ( Hagi )	Hall D ( Byakudan )	Hall for Poster ( Sakura )
09	Muscle A 0086-0090 Chairs : Y. Goto	Development (D) 0101-0105 Chairs : Y. Ochiai	Development (F) 0116-0120 Chairs : T. Okuno	Video (A) 0131-0134 Chairs : Y. Ohtsuka	
10	Muscle B 0091-0093 Chairs : K. Saitou	Infection and Immunology (C) 0106-0108 Chairs : T. Sugita	Development (G) 0121-0123 Chairs : N. Koide	Video (B) 0135-0137 Chairs : K. Hamano	
11	Muscle C 0094-0096 Chairs : M. Yoshioka	Infection and Immunology (D) 0109-0111 Chairs : K. Kaneko	Development (H) 0124-0126 Chairs : Y. Aways	Video (C) 0138-0140 Chairs : M. Segawa	
	Neonatology 0097-0100 Chairs : H. Yoshioka	Development (E) 0112-0115 Chairs : T. Hashimoto	Malformation 0127-0130 Chairs : T. Takao	Pathology 0141-0145 Chairs : K. Yamano	
12		Luncheon Seminars VII Intractable epilepsy: QOL point of view H. Shigematsu			
13		closing address			
14	Symposium for Citizens "ADHD: Children, Parents, and Society " Keynote Lecture : Recognizing and Raising the Child with ADHD : Russell A. Barkley				
15	Chairs : K. Kumagai Moderators: Y. Takahashi, H. Yokoyama As a Medical Doctor A. Yasuhara As a psychiatrist: Y. Kanbayashi As a support group: K. Takayama				
16	As an educator: Y. Abe As a parent: Y. Takekawa As a regional health: Y. Kataoka				
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					